



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 700/2019**
ASHWANI KUMAR

..... Appellant

Through : None.

versus

KARANVIR SINGH

..... Respondent

Through : Mr.Sanjeev Behl, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **14.03.2022**

List on 20.09.2022.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MARCH 14, 2022

VLD